Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 57443424

Emmﬂmm* Report Date: November 8, 2024 | 6:18 p.m. EST

Report Status: Complete

2010 NISSAN MURANO S

Sport utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
INBAZ1MWI1AW107446

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 153,903 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 12 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal)

gy
No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import ecord Found

This vehicle history repart |s based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of November 08, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the
report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and
we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information ahout this vehicle that has not been
reported to CARFAX Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History
Repaort, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS T
2012Nov 27 103,040 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced :
Victaria, British Columbia, Canada
2013 Mar 4 107,878 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced ;
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Tire condition and pressure checked -
*  Fluids checked £
Battery/charging system checked o
Qil and filter changed i
2013 May 2 111,817 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced 2%
Victoria, Sritish Columbia, Canada Battery replaced i
2013 Aug 23 120,371 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance Inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
v Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Flulds checked
+  Battery/charging system checked
*  Battery serviced
Tires rotated
2014 Apr17 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada
2014 Apr 30 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Malntenance inspection completed
»  Oil and fitter changed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
+  Power steering fluid flushed/changed
«  Battery/charging system checked
Air filter replaced
*  Front brake pads replaced
+  Rear brake pads replaced
+ Wiper(s) replaced
*  Parking brake adjusted
Cabin alr filter replaced/cleaned
2014 May 13 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada
2020 Feb 27 153,903 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada

%} Open Recalis

Recall Description

Recall #: POAOB | MUR QST BRK FLD FLH NTB21047 Recall Date: 2021 May 27

A potential chemical reaction between the valve surface coating {Chromate layer) and the DOT3 brake fluid may cause a Gel to farm
around the narmally closed { NC ) valve. In some cases, It can cause the NC valve to be stuck apen, The NC valve inside the ABS actuator
may stick open and direct additlonal brake fluld flow to a reservoir instde the ABS actuator. As a result, the brake fluld pressure may
fluctuate and the customer may experience increased brake pedal travel.
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 May 2 111,817 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbla,
Canada
2013 Aug 23 120,371 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victorla, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 Apr 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed
2014 Apr 15 135,000 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 Apr 17 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victeria, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 Apr 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed
New Owner reported
2014 Apr 30 Service Facllity Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Victaria, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 May 13 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Vietoria, Britlsh Columbia,
Canada
2014 Sep 23 30,335 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement Rental
Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada
2014 0ct 7 30,605 KM Independent Source Cdometer reading
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
2014 Oct 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as light
gray
2016 Feb 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as light
qray
2017 Feb 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or

Alberta, Canada

Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as light

gray
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disclalmer
The Infarmation supplied by ICBC is a report of the vehicle’s status and the vehicle’s clalms history. Vehicle status shews whether a vahicle Is qualified to be llcensed and Is used te rack:
. wvehicles sold by ksurance companles as salvage
* salvaga vehlcles which have been rebull, Inspected, and rellcensed
. wrecked vehlcles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parls
The vehlicle status may net represent the vehlde accurately for a number of reasons, Including a written-cff vehlcle that hasn't been reporied to the B.C. vehlde reglstry or a vehtele with mejor damage that was repalred by Its cwner. The
vehicle claims history [s a report of vehicle damage and Includes repalrs pald by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates. It may be incomplete for varlous reasons, including the owner did not make a clalm to ICBC or ICBE has denied the
cla2im. In addltion, the estimate Information may not necessarlly reflect the actual cost of repalrs, list the area of the vehitle that sustained the greatest force of tmpact, or Indicaie the primary area of damage.
Consumers are encouraged Lo read ICBC's full staternent of limitations at hitty:ifapps dche.comsregistrationsvchreEinitatisn htmt
ICEC recommeands the vehicle be Inspected by a qualifled methanlc to cbtaih a more complete assessment of the vehice's conditlon.

This vehlele history report Is compiled from multiple data sources. It s not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers o obtaln complete Information on any one vehicle, For sxample, there may he other ttle,
brands, ragistrations, declarations, accident Informatlon, service records, recall Information, adometer readings or ather jnformation where discrepancles that apply to this vehiele are not reflectzd in this report, CARFAY Canada and ks
saurce data providers receive date and Information from external sources bellaved to be relfable, but no responsibfilty is assumed by CARFAX Canata, Its source data providers or its agents for any errors, Inaccurades or omlssions, The
reports are provided strictly on an as-ls where-ls basls, and CARFAX Canada and [ts source data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or Implied, Induding any warranttes of imeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity,
merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or Its contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be llable for any losses, 2xpenses or damages In connection with any report or
any Informatien cantzined within a report, Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Information. Other Informatien about the vehlcle that Is the subject matter of this veblicle history report, Including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one impottant too, alorng with a venlee Inspection and test drive, to make a better decislon ahout your next wsed car, By obialning, reviewing andfcr using this
vehlele hlstory report, you agree te be bebnd by sll of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Condltions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
Retps:hwwns.carfan.ca/abi avFanipyivacy-legalf [itlons-ofuse

@ 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Eumﬁmm*
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